1.00 3  150.0085287A  150.0017  0.00STOLL  37  200.00

1.00 4  100.0085247A  100.0017  0.00NOSE PIES  CUTWORK  135.00

1.00 5  150.0085287A  150.0017  0.00STOLL  37  200.00

1.00 6  950.0085641L  950.0017  0.00RAJWADI RASHI  1,150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

5750.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5750.00Total  6830.00